Bus

Regional Rail Service K11 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Valence — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Valence — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
9 stops Monday 06:44-16:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:44-16:45
Valence

Wednesday 06:44-16:45
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Thursday 06:44-16:45
Romans - Bourg-de-Péage

Friday -
St-Marcellin (Isére)
Grenoble Saturday B
Grenoble Universités-Giéres Sunday 06:44-16:45
Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Route info
Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard Direction: Valence

Stops: 9

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Trip Duration: 2 hour 47 min

| Fore natianb!
| ) des Ecrins

gorcnaiires (P~ [ % ©O0penStreethapconfiibutors”

rominrnml

Maps
[ | K11 BusVi Ps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Grenoble

5 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Grenoble

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Grenoble

Monday 07:28-12:28
Tuesday 07:28-12:28
Wednesday 07:28-12:28
Thursday 07:28-12:28
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 12:28
Route info

Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction

Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

9 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Pontcharra-sur-Bréda-Allevard

Montmélian

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Culoz

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grenoble
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

05:07

05:07

05:07

05:07


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction Route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Grenoble Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Grenoble
7 seps Monday 17:12-19:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:12-19:11
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Wednesday 17:12-19:11
Seyssel-Corbonod

Thursday 17:12-19:11
Culoz

Friday -
Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard
Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux Saturday -
Grenoble Universités-Giéres Sunday 19:11
Grenoble )

Route info

Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction Route schedule

Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
5 stops Monday 11:58
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:58
Grenoble
Wednesday 11:58
Grenoble Universités-Gieres
Thursday 11:58
Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux
Friday -
Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Saturday B
Sunday 11:58
Route info

Direction: Grenoble
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction Route schedule

Grenoble — Valence Grenoble — Valence
8 stops Monday 06:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:01
Grenoble

Wednesday 06:01
Moirans

Thursday 06:01
Tullins-Fures

Friday -
Vinay
St-Marcellin (Isére) Saturday -
Romans - Bourg-de-Péage Sunday -
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud .

Route info
Valence Direction: Grenoble

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Valence

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Grenoble

St-Marcellin (Isére)

Romans - Bourg-de-Péage

Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud

Valence

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Valence

Monday 10:28-15:28
Tuesday 10:28-15:28
Wednesday 10:28-15:28
Thursday 10:28-15:28
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 10:28
Route info

Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Valence

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Seyssel-Corbonod

Culoz

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Grenoble

St-Marcellin (Isére)

Romans - Bourg-de-Péage

Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud

Valence

Route schedule
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Valence

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min

07:10-19:11

07:10-19:11

07:10-19:11

07:10-19:11

07:10-19:11

07:28-19:11

10:28-19:11


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction

Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

9 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Pontcharra-sur-Bréda-Allevard

Montmélian

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Culoz

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grenoble
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

05:07-06:58

05:07-06:58

05:07-06:58

05:07-06:58

05:07-06:58

06:58-07:42


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction

Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Seyssel-Corbonod

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule
Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grenoble
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction Route schedule

Grenoble — Valence Grenoble — Valence
8 stops Monday 06:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:01
Grenoble

Wednesday 06:01
Moirans

Thursday 06:01
Tullins-Fures

Friday 06:01
Vinay
St-Marcellin (Isére) Saturday -
Romans - Bourg-de-Péage Sunday -
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud .

Route info
Valence Direction: Grenoble

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction
Grenoble — Valence

5 stops

Open route schedule

Grenoble

St-Marcellin (Isére)

Romans - Bourg-de-Péage

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Valence

Route schedule
Grenoble — Valence

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grenoble
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

07:09

07:09

07:09

07:09


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction Route schedule
Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Grenoble — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

6 stops

Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Grenoble

Wednesday -
Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Thursday —
Brignoud

Friday -
Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux
Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard Saturday 11:55
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine Sunday 11:55

Route info

Direction: Grenoble
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction

Valence — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

9 stops

Open route schedule

Valence

Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Romans - Bourg-de-Péage

St-Marcellin (Isére)

Grenoble

Grenoble Universités-Giéres

Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux

Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Route schedule

Valence — Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Valence
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min

06:45-16:45

06:45-16:45

06:45-16:45

06:45-16:45

06:45-16:45

06:45-18:46

06:45-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

Direction Route schedule

Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Valence Bellegarde-sur-Valserine — Valence
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Wednesday -
Seyssel-Corbonod

Thursday -
Culoz

Friday -
Aix-les-Bains-le-Revard
Chambéry-Challes-les-Eaux Saturday -
Grenoble Universités-Giéres Sunday 17:12
Grenoble )

Route info
St-Marcellin (Isére) Direction: Bellegarde-sur-Valserine

Stops: 11

Romans - Bourg-de-Péage
Trip Duration: 3 hour 2 min

Valence TGV Rhoéne-Alpes Sud

Valence

K11 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-K11-371807550-1587254651

